227227
W
ater Features
Water Features
for Pools & Spas
Water Features
228
W

581407FSB 581407FSZ 581407FSP 581407FSG 581407FSS 581407FSW SHEET	/	13"LIP	/	7'	WIDE 1 48
581408FSB 581408FSZ 581408FSP 581408FSG 581408FSS 581408FSW SHEET	/	13"LIP	/	8'	WIDE 1 56
Ordering Information
MagicFalls® Water Effects (Cont’d)
W
ater Features
231
MagicFalls® Water Effects (Cont’d)
Ordering Information
Brass Bronze Copper Grey Silver White Description Carton
Qty
Carton
Wt
WATERFALL CURTAIN,  6" LIP
581200FCB 581200FCZ 581200FCP 581200FCG 581200FCS 581200FCW CURTAIN	/	6"LIP	/	8"	WIDE 1 3
581200FCBBF 581200FCZBF 581200FCPBF 581200FCGBF 581200FCSBF 581200FCWBF CURTAIN	/	6"LIP	/	8"	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 3
581201FCB 581201FCZ 581201FCP 581201FCG 581201FCS 581201FCW CURTAIN	/	6"LIP	/	1'	WIDE 1 5
581201FCBBF 581201FCZBF 581201FCPBF 581201FCGBF 581201FCSBF 581201FCWBF CURTAIN	/	6"LIP	/	1'	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 5
581218FCB 581218FCZ 581218FCP 581218FCG 581218FCS 581218FCW CURTAIN	/	6"LIP	/	18"	WIDE 1 6
581218FCBBF 581218FCZBF 581218FCPBF 581218FCGBF 581218FCSBF 581218FCWBF CURTAIN	/	6"LIP	/	18"	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 6
581202FCB 581202FCZ 581202FCP 581202FCG 581202FCS 581202FCW CURTAIN	/	6"LIP	/	2'	WIDE 1 8
581202FCBBF 581202FCZBF 581202FCPBF 581202FCGBF 581202FCSBF 581202FCWBF CURTAIN	/	6"LIP	/	2'	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 8
581203FCB 581203FCZ 581203FCP 581203FCG 581203FCS 581203FCW CURTAIN	/	6"LIP	/	3'	WIDE 1 12
581203FCBBF 581203FCZBF 581203FCPBF 581203FCGBF 581203FCSBF 581203FCWBF CURTAIN	/	6"LIP	/	3'	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 12
581204FCB 581204FCZ 581204FCP 581204FCG 581204FCS 581204FCW CURTAIN	/	6"LIP	/	4'	WIDE 1 16
581204FCBBF 581204FCZBF 581204FCPBF 581204FCGBF 581204FCSBF 581204FCWBF CURTAIN	/	6"LIP	/	4'	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 16
581205FCB 581205FCZ 581205FCP 581205FCG 581205FCS 581205FCW CURTAIN	/	6"LIP	/	5'	WIDE 1 20
581206FCB 581206FCZ 581206FCP 581206FCG 581206FCS 581206FCW CURTAIN	/	6"LIP	/	6'	WIDE 1 27
581207FCB 581207FCZ 581207FCP 581207FCG 581207FCS 581207FCW CURTAIN	/	6"LIP	/	7'	WIDE 1 31
581208FCB 581208FCZ 581208FCP 581208FCG 581208FCS 581208FCW CURTAIN	/	6"LIP	/	8'	WIDE 1 36
WATERFALL CURTAIN,  13" LIP
581401FCB 581401FCZ 581401FCP 581401FCG 581401FCS 581401FCW CURTAIN	/	13"LIP	/	1'	WIDE 1 8
581401FCBBF 581401FCZBF 581401FCPBF 581401FCGBF 581401FCSBF 581401FCWBF CURTAIN	/	13"LIP	/	1'	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 8
581418FCB 581418FCZ 581418FCP 581418FCG 581418FCS 581418FCW CURTAIN	/	13"LIP	/	18"	WIDE 1 12

re
s MagicFalls® Water Effects (Cont’d)
Ordering Information
Brass Bronze Copper Grey Silver White Description Carton
Qty
Ctn
Wt
WATERFALL RAIN , 6" LIP
581200FRB 581200FRZ 581200FRP 581200FRG 581200FRS 581200FRW RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	8"	WIDE 1 3
581200FRBBF 581200FRZBF 581200FRPBF 581200FRGBF 581200FRSBF 581200FRWBF RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	8"	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 3
581201FRB 581201FRZ 581201FRP 581201FRG 581201FRS 581201FRW RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	1'	WIDE 1 5
581201FRBBF 581201FRZBF 581201FRPBF 581201FRGBF 581201FRSBF 581201FRWBF RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	1'	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 5
581218FRB 581218FRZ 581218FRP 581218FRG 581218FRS 581218FRW RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	18"	WIDE 1 6
581218FRBBF 581218FRZBF 581218FRPBF 581218FRGBF 581218FRSBF 581218FRWBF RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	18"	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 6
581202FRB 581202FRZ 581202FRP 581202FRG 581202FRS 581202FRW RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	2'	WIDE 1 8
581202FRBBF 581202FRZBF 581202FRPBF 581202FRGBF 581202FRSBF 581202FRWBF RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	2'	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 8
581203FRB 581203FRZ 581203FRP 581203FRG 581203FRS 581203FRW RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	3'	WIDE 1 12
581203FRBBF 581203FRZBF 581203FRPBF 581203FRGBF 581203FRSBF 581203FRWBF RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	3'	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 12
581204FRB 581204FRZ 581204FRP 581204FRG 581204FRS 581204FRW RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	4'	WIDE 1 16
581204FRBBF 581204FRZBF 581204FRPBF 581204FRGBF 581204FRSBF 581204FRWBF RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	4'	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 16
581205FRB 581205FRZ 581205FRP 581205FRG 581205FRS 581205FRW RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	5'	WIDE 1 20
581206FRB 581206FRZ 581206FRP 581206FRG 581206FRS 581206FRW RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	6'	WIDE 1 27
581207FRB 581207FRZ 581207FRP 581207FRG 581207FRS 581207FRW RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	7'	WIDE 1 31
581208FRB 581208FRZ 581208FRP 581208FRG 581208FRS 581208FRW RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	8'	WIDE 1 36
WATERFALL RAIN, 13" LIP
581401FRB 581401FRZ 581401FRP 581401FRG 581401FRS 581401FRW RAIN	/	13"LIP	/	1'	WIDE 1 8
581401FRBBF 581401FRZBF 581401FRPBF 581401FRGBF 581401FRSBF 581401FRWBF RAIN	/	13"LIP	/	1'	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 8
581418FRB 581418FRZ 581418FRP 581418FRG 581418FRS 581418FRW RAIN	/	13"LIP	/	18"	WIDE 1 12

ater Features
233
Ordering Information
MagicFalls® Water Effects (Cont’d)
Brass Bronze Copper Grey Silver White Description Carton
Qty
Carton
Wt
ARC RAIN , 6" LIP
581200ARB 581200ARZ 581200ARP 581200ARG 581200ARS 581200ARW ARC	RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	8"	WIDE 1 3
581200ARBBF 581200ARZBF 581200ARPBF 581200ARGBF 581200ARSBF 581200ARWBF ARC	RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	8"	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 3
581201ARB 581201ARZ 581201ARP 581201ARG 581201ARS 581201ARW ARC	RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	1'	WIDE 1 5
581201ARBBF 581201ARZBF 581201ARPBF 581201ARGBF 581201ARSBF 581201ARWBF ARC	RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	1'	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 5
581218ARB 581218ARZ 581218ARP 581218ARG 581218ARS 581218ARW ARC	RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	18"	WIDE 1 6
581218ARBBF 581218ARZBF 581218ARPBF 581218ARGBF 581218ARSBF 581218ARWBF ARC	RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	18"	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 6
581202ARB 581202ARZ 581202ARP 581202ARG 581202ARS 581202ARW ARC	RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	2'	WIDE 1 8
581202ARBBF 581202ARZBF 581202ARPBF 581202ARGBF 581202ARSBF 581202ARWBF ARC	RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	2'	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 8
581203ARB 581203ARZ 581203ARP 581203ARG 581203ARS 581203ARW ARC	RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	3'	WIDE 1 12
581203ARBBF 581203ARZBF 581203ARPBF 581203ARGBF 581203ARSBF 581203ARWBF ARC	RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	3'	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 12
581204ARB 581204ARZ 581204ARP 581204ARG 581204ARS 581204ARW ARC	RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	4'	WIDE 1 16
581204ARBBF 581204ARZBF 581204ARPBF 581204ARGBF 581204ARSBF 581204ARWBF ARC	RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	4'	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 16
581205ARB 581205ARZ 581205ARP 581205ARG 581205ARS 581205ARW ARC	RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	5'	WIDE 1 20
581206ARB 581206ARZ 581206ARP 581206ARG 581206ARS 581206ARW ARC	RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	6'	WIDE 1 27
581207ARB 581207ARZ 581207ARP 581207ARG 581207ARS 581207ARW ARC	RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	7'	WIDE 1 31
581208ARB 581208ARZ 581208ARP 581208ARG 581208ARS 581208ARW ARC	RAIN	/	6"LIP	/	8'	WIDE 1 36
ARC RAIN, 13" LIP
581401ARB 581401ARZ 581401ARP 581401ARG 581401ARS 581401ARW ARC	RAIN	/	13"LIP	/	1'	WIDE 1 8
581401ARBBF 581401ARZBF 581401ARPBF 581401ARGBF 581401ARSBF 581401ARWBF ARC	RAIN	/	13"LIP	/	1'	WIDE/	BOTTOM	FEED 1 8
581418ARB 581418ARZ 581418ARP 581418ARG 581418ARS 581418ARW ARC	RAIN	/	13"LIP	/	18"	WIDE 1 12